
September 09, 2021

Race Date 2021 Roseau XC Meet

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Wyatt Hennum Warroad2140 12:04.71   1 9 3:46/K
Kason Pietruszewski Warroad2152 12:20.52   2 9 3:51/K
Van Munstenteiger Roseau2095 12:26.53   3 8 3:53/K
Harry Poole Warroad2153 12:49.54   4 9 4:00/K
Dominic Anthony Warroad2129 13:01.85   5 8 4:04/K
Chris Rusek Roseau2098 13:20.46   6 9 4:10/K
Christian Kostiuk International Falls2029 13:24.57   7 4:11/K
Geno LaValla L/Woods/Indus/Rainy2043 13:24.9(< 5)   8 7 4:12/K
Matthew Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick2011 13:33.2(< 5)   9 8 4:14/K
Waylon Pagett Roseau2097 13:36.38  10 7 4:15/K
Leif Olafson Warroad2150 13:47.79  11 8 4:19/K
Brody Kasprowicz Roseau2089 13:48.710  12 8 4:19/K
Sully Johnson Warroad2144 13:54.311  13 7 4:21/K
Camden Deedrick International Falls2025 14:09.112  14 8 4:25/K
Carter Line International Falls2031 14:09.613  15 8 4:26/K
Nixon Norman Warroad2149 14:22.814  16 9 4:30/K
Hayden Shulstad Red Lake County2059 14:37.1(< 5)  17 7 4:34/K
Sam Daniels Warroad2133 14:42.7(> 7)  18 8 4:36/K
Wyatt Jantzen International Falls2028 14:45.215  19 8 4:37/K
Landon Adams Warroad2128 14:48.0(> 7)  20 8 4:38/K
Ethan Lee Red Lake County2057 15:14.5(< 5)  21 7 4:46/K
Greyson Lundbohm Roseau2093 15:17.416  22 7 4:47/K
Nick Schultz International Falls2034 15:17.617  23 7 4:47/K
Levi Johnson Roseau2088 15:27.418  24 7 4:50/K
Charlie Steinbach L/Woods/Indus/Rainy2050 15:36.8(< 5)  25 9 4:53/K
Kendan Curtis Warroad2132 15:55.8(> 7)  26 8 4:59/K
Paxton Sivonen International Falls2036 16:12.919  27 8 5:04/K
Max Youso International Falls2038 16:15.520  28 7 5:05/K
John Delaney Roseau2083 16:16.921  29 8 5:05/K
Ricky Rogers Warroad2154 16:40.7(> 7)  30 7 5:13/K
Parker Dougherty Warroad2134 17:02.7(> 7)  31 8 5:20/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad2151 17:25.0(> 7)  32 9 5:27/K
Isak Anderson Roseau2077 18:25.4(> 7)  33 9 5:45/K
Joseph Sullivan International Falls2037 18:45.9(> 7)  34 7 5:52/K
Nick Kostiuk International Falls2030 19:01.3(> 7)  35 8 5:57/K
Cyrus Thomopoulus L/Woods/Indus/Rainy2051 21:30.9(< 5)  36 9 6:43/K
Elijah Heppner Warroad2141 22:04.2(> 7)  37 8 6:54/K
Brendyn Scholler International Falls2033 22:33.7(> 7)  38 8 7:03/K
Andy Davenport International Falls2024 22:49.7(> 7)  39 7 7:08/K
Zeke Homere International Falls2027 23:01.1(> 7)  40 8 7:12/K
Brody Hammer Red Lake County2055 23:03.9(< 5)  41 8 7:12/K
Jacob Sopkowiak L/Woods/Indus/Rainy2048 23:09.3(< 5)  42 7 7:14/K
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September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Roseau XC Meet

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   21

Team - Warroad

12:48.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

2140     1 12:04.71 12:04.7    1 9 0:00.0Wyatt Hennum
2152     2 12:20.53 24:25.3    2 9 0:15.8Kason Pietruszewski
2153     4 12:49.57 37:14.8    3 9 0:44.7Harry Poole
2129     5 13:01.812 50:16.7    4 8 0:57.1Dominic Anthony
2150     9 13:47.721 1:04:04.4    5 8 1:43.0Leif Olafson
2144 (11) 13:54.3(32) 1:17:58.8    6 7 1:49.6Sully Johnson
2149 (14) 14:22.8(46) 1:32:21.7    7 9 2:18.1Nixon Norman
2133 More Than  7 14:42.7 1:47:04.5    8 8 2:38.0Sam Daniels
2128 More Than  7 14:48.0 2:01:52.5    9 8 2:43.3Landon Adams
2132 More Than  7 15:55.8 2:17:48.3   10 8 3:51.0Kendan Curtis
2154 More Than  7 16:40.7 2:34:29.0   11 7 4:35.9Ricky Rogers
2134 More Than  7 17:02.7 2:51:31.8   12 8 4:58.0Parker Dougherty
2151 More Than  7 17:25.0 3:08:56.8   13 9 5:20.2Jack Palmquist
2141 More Than  7 22:04.2 3:31:01.1   14 8 9:59.5Elijah Heppner

Finish Position -     2
   43

Team - Roseau

13:41.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

2095     3 12:26.53 12:26.5    1 8 0:00.0Van Munstenteiger
2098     6 13:20.49 25:46.9    2 9 0:53.9Chris Rusek
2097     8 13:36.317 39:23.2    3 7 1:09.7Waylon Pagett
2089    10 13:48.727 53:11.9    4 8 1:22.1Brody Kasprowicz
2093    16 15:17.443 1:08:29.4    5 7 2:50.9Greyson Lundbohm
2088 (18) 15:27.4(61) 1:23:56.8    6 7 3:00.9Levi Johnson
2083 (21) 16:16.9(82) 1:40:13.8    7 8 3:50.4John Delaney
2077 More Than  7 18:25.4 1:58:39.2    8 9 5:58.9Isak Anderson

Finish Position -     3
   64

Team - International Falls

14:21.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

2029     7 13:24.57 13:24.5    1 0:00.0Christian Kostiuk
2025    12 14:09.119 27:33.7    2 8 0:44.5Camden Deedrick
2031    13 14:09.632 41:43.3    3 8 0:45.0Carter Line
2028    15 14:45.247 56:28.5    4 8 1:20.6Wyatt Jantzen
2034    17 15:17.664 1:11:46.1    5 7 1:53.0Nick Schultz
2036 (19) 16:12.9(83) 1:27:59.1    6 8 2:48.4Paxton Sivonen
2038 (20) 16:15.5(103) 1:44:14.7    7 7 2:51.0Max Youso
2037 More Than  7 18:45.9 2:03:00.6    8 7 5:21.3Joseph Sullivan
2030 More Than  7 19:01.3 2:22:02.0    9 8 5:36.8Nick Kostiuk
2033 More Than  7 22:33.7 2:44:35.7   10 8 9:09.2Brendyn Scholler
2024 More Than  7 22:49.7 3:07:25.5   11 7 9:25.1Andy Davenport
2027 More Than  7 23:01.1 3:30:26.7   12 8 9:36.6Zeke Homere
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September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Roseau XC Meet

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River
Average Time:Team Score (places):

2043 Less Than  5 13:24.9 13:24.9    1 7 0:00.0Geno LaValla
2050 Less Than  5 15:36.8 29:01.8    2 9 2:11.9Charlie Steinbach
2051 Less Than  5 21:30.9 50:32.8    3 9 8:06.0Cyrus Thomopoulus
2048 Less Than  5 23:09.3 1:13:42.1    4 7 9:44.3Jacob Sopkowiak

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Red Lake County
Average Time:Team Score (places):

2059 Less Than  5 14:37.1 14:37.1    1 7 0:00.0Hayden Shulstad
2057 Less Than  5 15:14.5 29:51.7    2 7 0:37.3Ethan Lee
2055 Less Than  5 23:03.9 52:55.7    3 8 8:26.8Brody Hammer

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:Team Score (places):

2011 Less Than  5 13:33.2 13:33.2    1 8 0:00.0Matthew Rankin
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